OK4Z		ter col view extention where LAW PUBLIENTING CO. PORTLAND, OR BYDE 033-D VOI <u>M89</u> Page 23338 RY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST 1. (In herestiriary or beneficiary's successor in interest under
그는 그는 것 같은 것 같아요. 한 것 같아요. 가슴 많이 가셨는지?		te cue Dellorirami 2
FOR VALUE RECEIV	December 1	is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in a second
HAVED D+ DD	THE ALL ALL ALL ALL	I I A GIL VANDATION CONTICU
BASIN LAND AND HOM	E MORTGAGE, INC., an	TY, an Oregon Corporation is the beneficiary, recorded <u>Oregon Corporation</u> is the beneficiary, recorded the No. <u>M39</u> on page <u>23333</u> or as tee/file/instru- which) of the Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u>
nDeceritAur	859/ (indicute	which) of the Mortgage Records of any described as follows:
n	ig real property in salu the	to the City of Klamath Falls according to
Lots 1 and 2, Block	36, SECOND ADDITION	office of the County Clerk of Klamath
the official plat the	ereof on file in the	office of the County Clerk of Klamath
County, Oregon.		
Tax Account No: 380	9 029AC 12800 [Key]	šo: 215010
위지 않는 것을 걸릴 것을 지 않는 것을 물을 수 있다.	1626 Corgent Avenu?	##49月29月25月25日26月26日26日26日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2日2
Propercy	Klamath Falls, Orego	요즘 감독하게 물 수 없습니다. 동안 물 감독을 받는 것이 없는 것 같아. 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같아. 가지 않는 것이 않는 것이 같아. 가지 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 같아. 가지 않는 것이 않는 않는 것이 않는 않는 않는 않는 것이 않는 것 이 않는 것이 않는 않는 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 않는 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 않는 않는 않는 않는 않는 않는 않는 않 않는 않
		M T A THC. an Ohio Corporation
hereby grants, assigns, trans	fers and sets over to	M.L.A. INC., an Ohio Corporation nee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and aid trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligation aid trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligation
ites all of the beneficia	al interest in and under se	and trust decti, together the benefits whatsoever accrued of to accru
descented OI ICICIT		t anoficiary of Delle
under said trust deed.	reby covenants to and with	h said assignce that holder of the beneficial interest therein an
ficiary's successor in filler	fer and assign the same, ar	deed the sum of not less than \$
now unpaid on the obligation	ember 1	to context hereof so requires the singular includes the plural.
In construing this in	nstrument and whenever L EREOF, the undersigned I	he context hereof so requires the singular includes the plate- has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corp d and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by an officer du
ration, it has caused its o	orporate name to be signed order of its Board of Direct	has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned to has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned to d and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by an officer du tors.
authorized thereunto by o		가락 가 가려져요. 그는 것은 가락을 받는 것이 가 있는 것이다. 가 있는 것이 가 있는 것이다. 가 있는 가 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 같은 것이 가 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 것이 같은 것이다. 것이 같은 것이다. 것이 같은 것이다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이
DATED: <u>Decembe</u>	r 1. <i>19</i> 89.	RASIN LAND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC.
DATED:December		BY: Margaret L Starten
		MARCARET L. HARBIN
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)		
(If the signer of the chove is a corpu- use the form of acknowledgment op	그는 그는 말에서 가지 않았다. 나라 문화	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath December 1
STATE OF OREGON,) \$3.	County of Klamath December 1 This instrument was acknowledged before me on December 1
This instrument was	acknewledged below	19 69 b) HANDARUN CHIEF UNDERWRITER/CLOSER
		as CHIEF UNDERWRITER/CLUSER of BASIN LAND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC.
		of BASIN LAND & HOLD
	Notary Public for Cregon	Notary Public for Oregony My commission expires: 6-16-92-7
(SEAL) My committio	n expires:	
물지 뒤 같은 것 않는 것을 물을 가지고 만큼 이야기가	OF TRUST DEED	is the second lower was a subscription of the second state of the second s
	したらよいのおか。本言言言語を引出	
ASSIGNMENT (BY BEN	EFICIARY	
BY BEM	me Mortgage, Inc.	was received for record on the
BY BEM Basin Land & Ho	me Mortgage, Inc.	was received for record on the
BY BEN Basin Land & Ho 950 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls,	ome Mortgage, Inc. onue OR 97601 Assi/no. to	was received for record on the of
BY BEN Basin Land & Ho 950 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls, <u>M. L. A., Inc.</u>	ome Mortgage, Inc. onue OR 97601 Assigno: to	was received for record on the of
BY BEN Basin Land & Ho 950 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls, M. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northweat Southfield, MI	EFICIARI me Mortgage, Inc. nue OR 97601 Assidnor to tern Highway 48075 Assignet	was received for record on the
BY SEM Basin Land & Ho 950 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls, M. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwest Southfield, MT AFTER RECON Basin Land & H	EFICIARI ome Mortgage, Inc. or 97601 Assignor to tern Highway 48075 Assignee RDING RETURN TO Iome Mortgage, Inc.	was received for record on theot. December: ot
BY BEN Basin Land & Ho 950 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls, M. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwest Southfield, MI AFTER RECO Basin Land & H 050 Klamath Av	EFICIARI me Mortgage, Inc. on on on to tern Highway 48075 Assignee RDING RETURN TO Iome Mortgage, Inc. yenue	UDON'T USE THIS SPACE I RESERVED FOR ILCONDING LABEL ILCOUNTES WHITE USED.I WHITE USED.I WHITE USED.I WHITE USED.I WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES
BY SEM Basin Land & Ho 950 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls, M. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwest Southfield, MT AFTER RECON Basin Land & H	EFICIARI me Mortgage, Inc. on on on to tern Highway 48075 Assignee RDING RETURN TO Iome Mortgage, Inc. yenue	wes received for record on the
BY BEN Basin Land & Ho 950 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls, M. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwest Southfield, MI AFTER RECO Basin Land & H 050 Klamath Av	EFICIARI me Mortgage, Inc. on on on to tern Highway 48075 Assignee RDING RETURN TO Iome Mortgage, Inc. yenue	UDON'T USE THIS SPACE I RESERVED FOR ILCONDING LABEL ILCOUNTES WHITE USED.I WHITE USED.I WHITE USED.I WHITE USED.I WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES WHITE USED.I WITES

and the second second

14 14 14 14